LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DEPARTEMENTAL
1ERE / 2EME DIVISION SENIORS

09.04.2022
Epreuves
-48 v
INGUIMBERT Diane (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS
ROTH Nolwenn (33, AQU) CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC
'52 v
+10pts) PERRAY Amelie (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS
BALSEMIN Cassandra (33, AQU) ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS
-57 -
+10pts) TARTAS Loane (33, AQU) ECOLE DE JUDO REOLAISE
#17pts) BERTHET Lola (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS
. 4 LATASTE Eva (33, AQU) JUDO CLUB BUTSUKARI - LE PORGE
4 GUERRE Salome (33, AQU) STADE BORDELAIS
-63 v

+20pts) BERRIOT Olivia (33, AQU) AS ST MEDARD JALLES



4 4

4 4

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

SALE Aurore (33, AQU)

GUILLAUD Mailys Coleen (33, AQU)

BEAUSSE SIRO Melany (33, AQU)

-70
COULIBALY Lysa (33, AQU)

-78
RUBIANO Morgane (33, AQU)

+78
DHAOUADI Siwar (33, AQU)

-60
RICAUD Yanis (33, AQU)
BERGER Hippolyte (33, AQU)
ROUX Antoine (33, AQU)
VILLENAVE Maxime (33, AQU)
BEAUMONT Celian (33, AQU)
DORLAC Thomas (33, AQU)
ROUSSEL Matteo (33, AQU)

-66

GONZALEZ Nino (33, AQU)
HAMDAOUI Sofian (33, AQU)
LECLERC Evan (33, AQU)

PROSPER Roderic (33, AQU)

KLEIN Bryan (33, AQU)

ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS

JS STE EULALIE

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

C A M DE BORDEAUX

JCFL GRADIGNAN

DOJO BEGLAIS

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

STADE BORDELAIS

U.S.TALENCE

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

STADE BORDELAIS

STADE BORDELAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS



6

7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

4 4

5

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

DAVID Hugo (33, AQU)

BEY ZEKKOUB Rayan (33, AQU)
MANDOU Dorian (33, AQU)
ALKIHAL Amine (33, AQU)
BECHARD Pierre (33, AQU)
MAITRE Terry (33, AQU)

MIRAGLIA Simon (33, AQU)

-73
SOULEIMANOV Adam (33, AQU)
DUMOULIN Tidiane (33, AQU)
BONIN Simon (33, AQU)

ROUSSEL Mathis (33, AQU)
POTARD Bryan (33, AQU)
BENAZZOUZ Ahmed (33, AQU)
BAUDRY Tom (33, AQU)
LACASSAGNE Mickael (33, AQU)

LADRA Adonnys (33, AQU)

-81
LEDENTU Sebastien (33, AQU)
BENGUESMI Sabry (33, AQU)
CASTAN Pierre (33, AQU)
SERDA Quentin (33, AQU)
ERCHOUK Zayan (33, AQU)

MARBOUTY Enzo (33, AQU)

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

DOJO BEGLAIS

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

AS LE HAILLAN

CLUB LORMONTAIS A.M.

U.S.TALENCE

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

STADE BORDELAIS

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

STADE BORDELAIS

JUDO JUJITSU LANGON

AM PESSAC MADRAN

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

U.S.VILLENAVAISE JUDO ET J-JIT

STADE BORDELAIS

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

STADE BORDELAIS



NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

SUIRE Thomas (33, AQU)
MEUNIER Thomas (33, AQU)
ROULAUD Esteban (33, AQU)

SAYNAC Gabriel (33, AQU)

JOIE Guillaume (33, AQU)
CAYTAN Marius (33, AQU)

SOULEIMANOV Kamilpasha (33, AQU)

BRETON DEPLANQUE Mattis (33, AQU)

-100
QUILICO Antoine (33, AQU)
RICCIO Benjamin (33, AQU)
LUTZ Hugo (33, AQU)
DUPHIL Raphael (33, AQU)
+100

BARRAUD Vincent (33, AQU)
SEN Hakki (33, AQU)

MAINGUET Michel (33, AQU)

BONNEAU OFFRET Antoine (33, AQU)

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

ARTS MARTIAUX CADAUJACAIS

DOJO BEGLAIS

DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS

J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO

STADE BORDELAIS

JUDO CLUB TALENCE

AS ST MEDARD JALLES

UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD

JUDO CLUB DE BIGANOS

UNION SPORTIVE CENON

JUDO CLUB VAL DE L EYRE

DOJO BEGLAIS

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC

U.S. BOUSCAT JUDO



